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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 Hardy, Myrka C 4:53.55  5:03.74
33.89 32.6341.7041.1138.3237.9236.3931.59

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 102 Klies, Ella M 5:22.35  NT
35.78 34.7848.7045.7542.2940.3940.6733.99

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 123 Rehm, Bailey R 5:48.16  NT
37.87 36.9653.1552.8344.0943.2942.8137.16

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 104 Hasiak, Adrienne E 5:51.35  NT
38.23 40.2450.9851.2843.7145.2045.6936.02

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Sheridan, Vanessa I 5:57.30  NT
39.25 37.7352.7551.8145.1743.1347.8439.62

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 106 Kaufman, Kyla A 6:08.07  NT
41.91 41.5253.0553.0545.5143.8648.3140.86

 
Event 1  Women 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 171 O'Neil, Rylee A 4:42.37  4:25.57
32.76 32.2541.0340.4635.8136.1034.2429.72

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 142 Kaufman, Claire J 4:56.56  4:50.99
35.20 33.0243.7643.7637.3837.0235.0131.41

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 143 Carey, Lexi J 4:56.90  4:55.13
32.69 31.3244.4742.9338.7139.8135.4331.54

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 154 Beers, Megan G 4:58.73  4:58.28
33.63 32.6842.5142.7937.6538.3838.3832.71

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 145 Johnson, Hailey 5:04.42  5:12.44
33.02 32.9647.3647.8038.2338.2236.1830.65

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 146 Early, Alyson C 5:10.03  5:12.88
34.75 34.1746.8545.7438.8938.4539.2431.94

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 147 O'Neil, Syd E 5:17.40  5:03.82
34.76 33.6851.6451.0838.1137.7238.2932.12

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 148 Smith, Ellie L 5:18.74  5:32.58
35.68 35.5447.6547.3538.6538.0641.2334.58

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 159 Tininenko, Kylie R 5:19.28  5:08.17
38.09 37.1349.6448.6538.8238.3936.4032.16

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1510 Kaufman, Alysa N 5:20.28  5:28.73
35.15 34.9650.5949.5437.0936.1742.9333.85

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1511 Sheridan, Samantha M 5:20.38  5:27.88
33.89 31.9248.1847.6842.1342.7439.3534.49

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1512 Bentz, Maria I 5:25.48  5:20.55
38.71 37.8248.2148.7239.6138.8840.4133.12

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1713 Maasch, Cheyenne R 5:30.72  5:59.08
39.32 38.4447.1744.1443.7844.1439.6634.07

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1314 Lund, Julia R 5:30.88  5:44.70
38.45 36.0950.5349.9739.9640.3041.4034.18

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1515 Smith, Alyssa L 5:32.46  5:25.01
37.46 37.2248.9247.7642.2643.7740.8834.19

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1416 Wippert, Jayc H 5:38.10  5:50.03
36.99 35.3849.2547.6143.2644.0244.4037.19

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1317 Sheridan, Lola K 5:38.86  6:31.45
38.00 35.4852.2649.8041.2742.0144.1635.88

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1418 Martin, Aspen J 6:04.65  6:20.49
42.65 41.2351.1050.7844.3945.2749.2439.99
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 O'Neil, Brennen M 4:55.60  5:04.99
33.36 31.2743.6845.9136.4237.9736.3930.60

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 12--- Pizzolato, Sy T DQ  5:40.41
Delay initiating turn - back

37.69 34.7144.5344.5837.1231.79

 
Event 1  Men 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 161 Thompson, Peter M 4:09.03  3:57.42
28.74 27.8937.2537.8830.3730.7130.3025.89

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 182 Keyes, Sawyer J 4:22.69  4:24.95
29.27 28.3039.4340.4732.5832.4232.2927.93

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 163 Kerns, Liam W 4:23.65  4:24.12
32.26 28.8735.1334.9534.1936.8232.5728.86

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 154 Huynh, Long T 4:35.76  4:29.77
33.50 32.2639.6039.5035.0035.1432.3328.43

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 145 Rice, Tucker T 4:44.85  4:49.30
31.88 31.3143.2442.0936.7637.1833.2429.15

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 136 Zarbock, Ty J 5:07.72  5:44.59
36.86 33.6043.7342.6237.6232.27

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 137 Brown, Ethan R 5:12.34  5:14.17
35.41 34.0143.6945.7239.9740.4040.9432.20

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 148 Pizzolato, Sennett 5:14.97  5:14.53
35.35 33.4847.5748.4440.5739.9937.9631.61

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 139 Kelsey, Teagon S 5:24.79  5:44.17
36.50 34.8048.2046.7940.3343.5643.1831.43

 
Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1:45.81  1:41.25
1) Lewis, Addy E 14 2) Seagrave, Isabella R 17 3) Maxwell, Avery K 16 4) Craig, Anya M 16

26.5627.1225.9426.19

    B2 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1:50.35  1:50.37
1) Thorne, Taylor S 16 2) Lax, Kihla A 15 3) Powell, Claire M 13 4) Bender, Hayley G 16

26.9727.0828.2028.10

    A3 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1:56.85  1:55.64
1) Stack, Ella J 12 2) Ascher, Adalynn L 12 3) Thomas, Myka M 11 4) Lewis, Elly M 11

32.6228.5429.1626.53

    C4 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1:58.36  1:51.16
1) Powell, Hannah J 16 2) Wandler, Grace M 13 3) Riley, Lolo O 13 4) Airhart, Ruby R 14

28.9431.7527.2230.45

    D5 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:06.69  2:17.91
1) Maxwell, Eden R 14 2) Wierson, Kendal M 13 3) Labbe, Isa R 13 4) Walker, Taylor L 13

30.6731.7732.0432.21

    B6 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:07.18  2:10.10
1) Macholz, Kaylee T 12 2) Hensiek, Emily R 11 3) Laird, Spencer E 11 4) Symington, Samantha J 11

26.8936.9432.5630.79

    A7 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:10.57  2:12.35
1) Klies, Ella M 10 2) Sheridan, Vanessa I 10 3) Kaufman, Kyla A 10 4) Hasiak, Adrienne E 10

29.6236.9532.7831.22
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    B8 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:16.59  2:25.75
1) Kandawasvika, Thandi T 10 2) Hasiak, Sophia M 9 3) Begger, Brenna L 10 4) Cancro, Josie N 8

33.3135.1334.6533.50

    C9 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:31.41  2:40.33
1) Germer Mills, Ellery A 11 2) Lewis, Milly I 8 3) Kier, Fiona W 10 4) Simms, Molly T 10

35.8835.3744.3635.80

    D10 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:36.04  NT
1) Moore, Georgia J 9 2) Gill, Vivian 10 3) Gill, Ivy L 7

17.3743.6954.8940.09

    C11 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:43.39  2:51.87
1) Githens, Alexa R 9 2) Holmes, BreAnna L 10 3) Hale, Addison M 10 4) Reynolds, Brianne M 10

42.2042.1040.6638.43

    D12 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:55.33  3:18.46
1) Lund, Aria P 10 2) Wild, Adelaide V 10 3) McLaughlin, Avery D 9 4) Kincaid, Gracie R 11

38.2047.2743.5046.36

    E13 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 3:20.91  NT
1) Stevens, Olivia M 10 2) Harris, Jill J 9 3) Mullen, Jalina M 10 4) Hewett, Katherine H 10

46.781:03.4851.3839.27

    F14 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 3:39.19  4:41.12
1) Wendt, Lydia E 9 2) Knight, Millie L 8 3) Schmalz, Alivia H 8 4) Hale, Kinley R 8

51.8753.9352.351:01.04

    G15 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 4:41.20  NT
1) Downing, Harper R 9 2) Duey, Lauren C 7 3) Richardson, Ella J 11 4) Cook, Makenna A 8

1:16.901:19.681:07.7856.84

 
Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1:41.63  1:43.38
1) Murphree, Sean M 14 2) Parkey, Michael A 15 3) Dennison, Wesley S 13 4) Seagrave, Otto J 13

25.3226.0824.9225.31

    A2 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:31.12  2:35.28
1) Seitz, Bennett P 10 2) Duey, Wyatt J 11 3) Montgomery, Kaleb C 10 4) Schmalz, Jonah J 10

33.6337.9541.6637.88

    B3 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:32.85  2:39.01
1) Adams, Luke E 10 2) Brown, Carter E 10 3) Wild, James O 8 4) Jakub, Isaac H 9

40.9334.4741.2836.17

    E4 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:36.40  3:30.00
1) Begger, Connor L 12 2) Ramsey, Bo D 11 3) Wieder, Liam B 10 4) Wieder, Gabe K 12

34.8642.0945.2934.16

    A5 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:52.41  NT
1) Westenfelder, Leo S 11 2) Dennison, Paulie F 11 3) McCracken, Kaine N 9 4) Gill, Henry W 8

1:02.2643.3838.7728.00

    C6 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 3:01.77  3:14.68
1) Hasiak, Robert T 7 2) Rice, Teague R 9 3) Knight, Liam F 10 4) Johnson, Calvin R 8

43.9047.3248.4442.11

    D7 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 3:30.29  4:03.05
1) Stricker, Jackson E 9 2) Martin, Bryant M 10 3) North, Cohen J 8 4) Paterson, Nathan M 8

58.5353.1346.4952.14

    F8 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 4:42.59  NT
1) Duey, Sam P 9 2) Kelly, Carson R 9 3) Stricker, Bennett A 7 4) Wagenhals, Caden R 6

1:16.061:35.5449.641:01.35
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  91 Moore, Georgia J 22.35  23.19
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  82 Lewis, Milly I 22.91  24.44
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  93 Wendt, Lydia E 29.78  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  7--- Gill, Ivy L DQ  NT

Arms underwater recovery
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  8--- Hale, Kinley R DQ  NT

Non-simultaneous arms
 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  71 Hasiak, Robert T 20.79  32.87
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  82 Wild, James O 25.96  25.25
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 103 Knight, Liam F 27.97  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  84 Johnson, Calvin R 31.10  33.68
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  8--- Gill, Henry W DQ  NT

Non-simultaneous arms
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 10--- Lauer, Jona S DQ  NT

Alternating Kick
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  9--- McCracken, Kaine N DQ  NT

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 7  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 101 Klies, Ella M 32.31 534.40
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 122 Ascher, Adalynn L 32.33 330.55
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 113 Wilson, Leighton M 34.85 135.41
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 114 Hanson, Mack J 38.37  45.10
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 115 Symington, Samantha J 39.13  39.31
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 116 Germer Mills, Ellery A 46.20  53.45
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  87 Cancro, Josie N 46.29  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 118 Hanson, Dani M 46.93  49.47
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 109 Simms, Molly T 47.33  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1110 Wendt, Elizabeth A 47.51  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  911 Githens, Alexa R 49.96  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1012 Gill, Vivian 51.18  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1013 Holmes, BreAnna L 55.22  1:01.85
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1014 Reynolds, Brianne M 58.01  55.42
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1015 Lund, Aria P 58.60  1:02.51
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Wild, Adelaide V DQ  1:09.17

Non-simultaneous arms
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Hale, Addison M DQ  NT

Arms underwater recovery
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  9--- McLaughlin, Avery D DQ  NT

Alternating Kick
 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 141 Airhart, Ruby R 32.97 534.40
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 132 Benjamin, Crystal G 33.35 333.69
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 143 Martin, Aspen J 37.78 138.04
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 144 Maxwell, Eden R 37.84  38.78
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 135 Walker, Taylor L 38.11  43.39
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 136 Labbe, Isa R 39.21  NT

 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 161 Bender, Hayley G 29.61 544.77
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 162 Maxwell, Avery K 29.82 330.55
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 153 Lax, Kihla A 30.83 128.53
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 164 Craig, Anya M 30.94  28.55
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 155 Kaufman, Alysa N 32.14  34.69
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 156 Friday, Parker O 34.50  33.26

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 111 Dennison, Paulie F 37.01 537.35
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 102 Adams, Luke E 40.10 347.45
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 123 Kandawasvika, Tendai T 42.96 144.22
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 114 Duey, Wyatt J 49.35  1:09.68
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Seitz, Bennett P 50.15  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  96 Jakub, Isaac H 55.83  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Martin, Bryant M DQ  NT

Arms underwater recovery
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  9--- Rice, Teague R DQ  NT

Scissors kick
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  9--- Stricker, Jackson E DQ  NT

One hand touch
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Schmalz, Jonah J DQ  1:12.83

Alternating Kick
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 11--- Ramsey, Bo D DQ  NT

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 131 Seagrave, Otto J 30.94 531.58
 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 151 Parkey, Michael A 27.83 529.25
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 162 Belanger, Tucker T 28.84 3NT

 
Event 9  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 Hardy, Myrka C 1:09.21 51:09.78
37.2132.00

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 112 Thomas, Myka M 1:13.59 31:19.37
41.1232.47

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 123 Rehm, Bailey R 1:15.12 11:22.71
40.2334.89

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 114 Laird, Spencer E 1:15.99  NT
41.1534.84

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Sheridan, Vanessa I 1:19.04  1:27.58
41.4137.63
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 9  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 106 Kaufman, Kyla A 1:22.49  1:42.55
43.3039.19

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 107 Hasiak, Adrienne E 1:25.35  1:27.69
47.0038.35

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 118 Hensiek, Emily R 1:26.29  NT
47.1739.12

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 109 Kandawasvika, Thandi T 1:26.36  1:33.42
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1210 Macholz, Kaylee T 1:31.16  1:35.67

50.5540.61

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  911 Hasiak, Sophia M 1:31.84  1:35.67
49.7742.07

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1112 Lewis, Elly M 1:42.12  NT
55.4646.66

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 Johnson, Hailey 1:06.35 51:01.65
35.4630.89

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 142 O'Neil, Syd E 1:07.48 31:02.66
35.7631.72

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 143 Lewis, Addy E 1:10.17 11:00.71
39.3230.85

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 134 Lund, Julia R 1:11.30  1:14.08
39.1932.11

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 135 Sheridan, Lola K 1:13.70  1:23.12
39.7133.99

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 136 Kunz, Myah H 1:14.36  1:12.78
41.9032.46

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 147 Smith, Ellie L 1:14.88  1:18.88
39.9534.93

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 138 Wandler, Grace M 1:21.19  1:26.39
45.0836.11

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 139 Wierson, Kendal M 1:24.29  1:31.44
45.4738.82

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 171 O'Neil, Rylee A 1:00.37 556.72
32.3128.06

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 152 Tininenko, Kylie R 1:05.20 31:03.13
34.1531.05

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 173 Seagrave, Isabella R 1:05.52 11:07.23
35.1730.35

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 154 Beers, Megan G 1:07.84  1:10.39
35.9931.85

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 175 Maasch, Cheyenne R 1:11.49  1:12.77
37.6933.80

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 156 Sheridan, Samantha M 1:12.25  1:18.23
37.6934.56

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 157 Smith, Alyssa L 1:15.91  1:12.04
41.9433.97

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 178 Pilcher, Hailey D 1:36.79  1:38.17
54.9141.88
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 10  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 O'Neil, Brennen M 1:05.82 51:08.93
36.3429.48

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 122 Pizzolato, Sy T 1:06.09 31:11.61
35.4330.66

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 113 Westenfelder, Leo S 1:25.00 1NT
48.1136.89

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 124 Begger, Connor L 1:26.39  1:35.44
47.1039.29

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Brown, Carter E 1:28.71  NT
47.5341.18

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 126 Mckenzie, Aiden M 1:58.42  NT
1:05.2853.14

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 Rice, Tucker T 1:01.75 51:08.83
32.9128.84

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 142 Murphree, Sean M 1:02.39 359.30
33.2529.14

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 133 Brown, Ethan R 1:06.56 11:12.01
35.9130.65

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 134 Wendt, Samuel C 1:06.95  1:15.34
37.6629.29

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 135 Zarbock, Ty J 1:07.75  1:15.00
36.2331.52

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 136 Kelsey, Teagon S 1:10.57  1:15.39
38.5632.01

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 181 Keyes, Sawyer J 56.17 554.03
29.8026.37

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 162 Kerns, Liam W 57.60 358.67
30.0727.53

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 173 Apps, Taylor J 58.03 158.80
30.9427.09

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 154 Huynh, Long T 59.85  1:01.44
31.3928.46

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 175 Pflughoft, Jon M 1:03.66  1:09.27
35.4428.22

 
Event 11  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 121 Stack, Ella J 2:39.32 52:57.73
44.5541.8539.4033.52

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 Kaufman, Claire J 2:17.84 52:13.41
35.9735.8134.9731.09

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 142 Carey, Lexi J 2:18.29 32:23.44
35.7636.2035.1331.20
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 133 Powell, Claire M 2:21.70 12:25.57
36.5236.8436.3531.99

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 144 Wippert, Jayc H 2:59.85  3:01.34
47.0349.4145.8937.52

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 Pizzolato, Sennett 2:34.55 52:58.05
41.6242.2639.1431.53

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 161 Thompson, Peter M 2:01.94 52:06.55
32.3932.0331.2626.26

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  81 Cancro, Josie N 20.42  22.15
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  92 Moore, Georgia J 22.86  23.79
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  83 Lewis, Milly I 23.61  21.29
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  74 Gill, Ivy L 25.74  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  95 Harris, Jill J 26.85  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  86 Schmalz, Alivia H 26.89  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  67 Jakub, Hayden K 26.99  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 108 Mullen, Jalina M 29.38  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  79 Duey, Lauren C 29.64  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  910 Downing, Harper R 30.69  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  811 Cook, Makenna A 31.57  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  812 Knight, Millie L 31.90  36.04
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  713 Jansen, Rylee A 1:00.66  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  7--- Richardson, Madeline T DQ  NT

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 101 Lauer, Jona S 21.09  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  92 Kelly, Carson R 23.53  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  83 Gill, Henry W 25.60  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  94 McCracken, Kaine N 26.00  23.44
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  85 North, Cohen J 29.03  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  96 Duey, Sam P 31.08  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  67 Wagenhals, Caden R 31.18  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  88 Paterson, Nathan M 33.19  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  79 Stricker, Bennett A 49.35  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  7--- Byorth, Benji B DQ  NT

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
 
Event 15  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 121 Macholz, Kaylee T 35.39 534.77
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 112 Lewis, Elly M 40.34 339.84
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 103 Gill, Vivian 43.48 145.67
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 15  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 104 Simms, Molly T 45.11  50.94
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 115 Wendt, Elizabeth A 45.69  57.33
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 116 Kincaid, Gracie R 46.29  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 107 Stevens, Olivia M 46.89  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 108 Hale, Addison M 49.56  53.57
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  99 McLaughlin, Avery D 50.96  54.42
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1010 Wild, Adelaide V 55.28  54.25
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1011 Hewett, Katherine H 1:02.19  1:08.45
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  812 Hale, Kinley R 1:08.14  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  913 Wendt, Lydia E 1:08.35  1:19.79
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1114 Richardson, Ella J 1:13.42  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 10--- Kier, Fiona W DQ  43.87

Not on back off wall
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  9--- Githens, Alexa R DQ  45.08

Delay initiating turn
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Reynolds, Brianne M DQ  56.14

Not on back off wall
 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 141 Lewis, Addy E 30.23 528.49
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 132 Riley, Lolo O 30.89 329.72
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 143 Airhart, Ruby R 35.35 135.80
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 144 Maxwell, Eden R 38.28  36.69
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 135 Wierson, Kendal M 38.41  39.23

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 161 Maxwell, Avery K 30.55 529.97
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 162 Thorne, Taylor S 31.97 329.79
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 153 Lax, Kihla A 32.66 132.96
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 164 Craig, Anya M 34.22  33.59

 
Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 Begger, Connor L 40.06 541.76
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 112 Dennison, Paulie F 41.24 338.44
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 103 Montgomery, Kaleb C 42.45 144.70
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  84 Wild, James O 43.09  46.20
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Schmalz, Jonah J 44.00  50.77
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 106 Seitz, Bennett P 47.93  44.62
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  97 Jakub, Isaac H 47.99  49.67
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 108 Wieder, Liam B 50.45  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  79 Hasiak, Robert T 52.45  58.71
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  910 Rice, Teague R 53.84  52.68
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  811 Johnson, Calvin R 53.88  55.16
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  912 Stricker, Jackson E 55.29  59.77
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1013 Martin, Bryant M 57.23  1:02.44
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 11--- Ramsey, Bo D DQ  NT

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Knight, Liam F DQ  52.21
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 12--- Wieder, Gabe K DQ  NT
Not on back off wall

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 131 Dennison, Wesley S 29.99 530.26
 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 151 Parkey, Michael A 27.90 526.83
 
Event 17  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 121 Ascher, Adalynn L 1:08.84 51:04.98
36.3632.48

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 112 Cancro, Ava C 1:16.59 31:24.26
39.7036.89

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 123 Rehm, Bailey R 1:18.40 11:22.99
39.4238.98

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  94 Hasiak, Sophia M 1:22.53  1:26.02
42.6639.87

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 115 Wilson, Leighton M 1:23.06  1:27.34
43.9239.14

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 116 Hanson, Mack J 1:23.48  1:28.85
42.9140.57

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 117 Hensiek, Emily R 1:24.64  1:25.35
43.4241.22

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 118 Symington, Samantha J 1:26.52  1:35.85
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 119 Germer Mills, Ellery A 1:32.14  NT

47.0045.14

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1010 Gill, Vivian 1:36.56  NT
50.3146.25

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1011 Holmes, BreAnna L 1:38.42  1:47.62
51.1747.25

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 11--- Laird, Spencer E DQ  1:21.48
Delay initiating turn

42.1939.01

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Begger, Brenna L DQ  1:25.17
Multiple strokes

44.4242.14

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Lund, Aria P DQ  1:52.84
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

51.4750.23

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 131 Kunz, Myah H 1:06.92 51:01.32
34.7932.13

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 132 Powell, Claire M 1:07.52 31:05.23
34.3333.19
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 143 Early, Alyson C 1:07.94 11:05.45
34.7033.24

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 134 Wandler, Grace M 1:12.90  1:15.25
37.7635.14

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 135 Sheridan, Lola K 1:14.33  1:17.11
37.8436.49

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 136 Benjamin, Crystal G 1:14.97  1:12.80
39.0135.96

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 147 Martin, Aspen J 1:20.25  1:20.89
40.8239.43

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 13--- Labbe, Isa R DQ  1:42.91
Delay initiating turn

42.3239.27

 
Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 171 O'Neil, Rylee A 1:03.52 51:02.81
32.6230.90

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 162 Maxwell, Avery K 1:05.41 31:02.65
33.0332.38

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 163 Bender, Hayley G 1:06.79 11:14.13
33.5433.25

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 164 Thorne, Taylor S 1:08.22  1:03.28
34.5633.66

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 155 Kaufman, Alysa N 1:09.04  1:08.74
34.8734.17

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 166 Kunz, Riley S 1:13.82  1:07.70
38.9534.87

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 177 Maasch, Cheyenne R 1:18.52  1:20.88
40.4638.06

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 178 Pilcher, Hailey D 1:22.00  1:23.56
42.1939.81

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 159 Friday, Parker O 1:24.77  1:19.01
42.8341.94

 
Event 18  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 O'Neil, Brennen M 1:06.92 51:08.60
34.1132.81

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 102 Johnson, Jonas A 1:21.64 31:19.95
41.3140.33

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 103 Adams, Luke E 1:25.67 11:41.81
43.7741.90

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 124 Kandawasvika, Tendai T 1:26.21  1:25.72
45.1841.03

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Brown, Carter E 1:27.77  1:25.92
45.4242.35

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 116 Duey, Wyatt J 1:34.22  1:34.85
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 12--- Mckenzie, Aiden M DQ  NT

Not on back off wall
45.6144.01
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 131 Githens II, Daniel E 1:06.66 51:15.20
33.7232.94

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 132 Brown, Ethan R 1:07.56 31:08.66
35.5332.03

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 133 Wendt, Samuel C 1:08.44 11:09.51
35.6832.76

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 134 Seagrave, Otto J 1:09.14  1:17.87
35.9333.21

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 145 Pizzolato, Sennett 1:10.86  1:13.90
37.3133.55

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 171 Pflughoft, Jon M 1:03.97 51:08.67
33.4530.52

 
Event 19  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 Hardy, Myrka C 2:24.28 52:35.26
34.9737.5637.2234.53

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 122 Stack, Ella J 2:24.39 32:29.74
36.3937.3136.1534.54

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 113 Thomas, Myka M 2:29.29 12:27.48
38.1638.7638.4733.90

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 O'Neil, Syd E 2:22.79 52:22.31
35.4737.1536.3433.83

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 132 Riley, Lolo O 2:23.19 32:21.31
35.2636.8236.9234.19

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 133 Walker, Taylor L 2:33.32 12:54.21
39.2239.0638.7036.34

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 151 Tininenko, Kylie R 2:25.14 52:24.31
36.0137.3236.3435.47

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 152 Beers, Megan G 2:27.28 32:27.74
36.9437.7637.0235.56

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 153 Bentz, Maria I 2:27.71 12:29.68
38.6538.4437.0733.55

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 154 Smith, Alyssa L 2:45.46  2:47.08
41.0842.8842.1039.40

 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 111 Westenfelder, Leo S 2:42.34 52:50.47
41.3842.2941.0837.59
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 131 Dennison, Wesley S 2:21.57 52:18.32
36.4736.4735.4333.20

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 181 Keyes, Sawyer J 2:02.07 51:57.57
30.9131.4730.6329.06

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 152 Parkey, Michael A 2:08.88 32:02.23
32.7133.7233.0029.45

 
Event 21  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 111 Thomas, Myka M 2:37.56 52:42.17
33.9849.7240.7433.12

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 102 Klies, Ella M 2:37.79 32:39.36
33.4347.5341.8734.96

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 123 Rehm, Bailey R 2:41.58 12:46.34
34.5952.3539.8634.78

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 124 Ascher, Adalynn L 2:45.51  2:48.39
38.5652.5839.5234.85

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Sheridan, Vanessa I 2:47.14  3:03.92
36.1749.7442.7238.51

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 106 Kaufman, Kyla A 2:47.20  3:03.81
35.6051.0041.3239.28

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 107 Hasiak, Adrienne E 2:54.00  2:58.00
38.1451.5144.6339.72

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 118 Hanson, Mack J 2:58.12  NT
37.7555.9444.6239.81

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 119 Hensiek, Emily R 3:01.93  3:01.35
41.2751.8847.1541.63

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1110 Cancro, Ava C 3:03.33  3:15.74
37.6156.0842.9646.68

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1011 Kandawasvika, Thandi T 3:08.31  3:09.06
38.6058.3248.0543.34

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1112 Hanson, Dani M 3:11.21  NT
41.3252.5248.1849.19

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1113 Symington, Samantha J 3:11.74  3:16.25
41.5057.4648.5644.22

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1114 Germer Mills, Ellery A 3:13.35  3:44.66
42.4850.4251.2049.25

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1115 Lewis, Elly M 3:15.49  3:08.90
38.5356.7452.6347.59

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 11--- Laird, Spencer E DQ  NT
Butterfly kick - breast

39.0754.4645.3637.42

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 12--- Macholz, Kaylee T DQ  2:52.31
One hand touch - fly

38.8748.9344.9239.27

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Begger, Brenna L DQ  3:17.71
Not on back off wall - back

41.6055.1145.9345.20
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 Kaufman, Claire J 2:23.61 52:20.38
32.1644.0136.2731.17

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 142 Carey, Lexi J 2:23.68 32:23.74
30.3543.1738.9131.25

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 143 Airhart, Ruby R 2:31.43 12:29.18
33.3143.7939.8734.46

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 134 Powell, Claire M 2:34.76  2:28.57
34.1948.3239.2333.02

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 145 Johnson, Hailey 2:35.64  2:26.60
33.8949.6739.6932.39

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 146 Smith, Ellie L 2:36.23  2:34.42
35.6947.6738.0334.84

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 137 Lund, Julia R 2:37.38  2:42.19
34.0950.2139.3933.69

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 148 Lewis, Addy E 2:40.53  2:26.61
36.0648.5543.1232.80

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 139 Walker, Taylor L 2:44.50  3:01.65
36.4048.1241.2638.72

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1410 Wippert, Jayc H 2:45.29  2:44.45
36.6048.6241.7138.36

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1311 Wierson, Kendal M 2:55.24  3:05.27
42.4949.0444.7738.94

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1312 Labbe, Isa R 3:02.99  NT
41.6653.2445.6542.44

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 171 Seagrave, Isabella R 2:21.12 52:16.50
33.5839.2738.5529.72

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 162 Bender, Hayley G 2:25.47 32:44.93
33.4243.1937.8331.03

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 153 Lax, Kihla A 2:31.49 12:32.30
32.2648.4937.2033.54

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 154 Sheridan, Samantha M 2:34.71  2:41.71
31.8047.6740.4134.83

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 155 Friday, Parker O 2:52.66  2:38.59
36.4552.3445.9337.94

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 166 Kunz, Riley S 2:52.93  2:30.72
39.1050.5945.1538.09

 
Event 22  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 Pizzolato, Sy T 2:26.53 52:36.45
34.9542.0638.6330.89

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 112 Westenfelder, Leo S 2:47.17 33:04.06
37.3750.7840.7638.26

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 113 Dennison, Paulie F 3:00.80 13:01.97
41.4053.1345.6540.62

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 104 Montgomery, Kaleb C 3:13.77  3:35.60
45.8454.5749.9643.40

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 125 Mckenzie, Aiden M 3:31.97  NT
45.321:04.0550.3652.24



Billings Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:15 PM  10/13/2019  Page 15

BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 Rice, Tucker T 2:14.14 52:26.94
29.5240.1635.1929.27

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 142 Murphree, Sean M 2:19.07 32:12.24
32.9941.2036.2728.61

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 133 Zarbock, Ty J 2:26.01 12:46.97
32.9340.6040.0332.45

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 134 Wendt, Samuel C 2:31.44  2:40.90
34.9148.7137.3530.47

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 135 Dennison, Wesley S 2:32.91  2:27.07
35.0845.6037.8534.38

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 13--- Kelsey, Teagon S DQ  2:47.66
False start - Misc

34.9948.1440.7032.07

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 13--- Githens II, Daniel E DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms - breast

36.4053.0136.8438.80

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 161 Thompson, Peter M 2:00.10 51:55.25
26.9137.1929.9826.02

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 152 Huynh, Long T 2:13.86 32:09.00
31.9539.0934.0928.73

 
Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  81 Lewis, Milly I 24.87  26.43
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  92 Moore, Georgia J 26.42  28.83
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  83 Hale, Kinley R 30.53  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  84 Cook, Makenna A 34.36  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Mullen, Jalina M 37.81  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  96 Harris, Jill J 41.61  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  8--- Schmalz, Alivia H DQ  NT

Scissors kick
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  7--- Gill, Ivy L DQ  NT

Scissors kick
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  9--- Downing, Harper R DQ  NT

Scissors kick
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  8--- Knight, Millie L DQ  NT

Scissors kick
 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  71 Hasiak, Robert T 27.40  31.99
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  82 Gill, Henry W 34.56  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  9--- McCracken, Kaine N DQ  NT

Alternating Kick
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  9--- Kelly, Carson R DQ  NT

Alternating Kick
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 10--- Lauer, Jona S DQ  NT

Double pull / kicks
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  6--- Wagenhals, Caden R DQ  NT
Two strokes under water

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  8--- Paterson, Nathan M DQ  NT
Butterfly kick

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  8--- North, Cohen J DQ  NT
Alternating Kick

 
Event 25  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 Hardy, Myrka C 34.95 535.19
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 122 Stack, Ella J 40.31 348.25
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 123 Ascher, Adalynn L 41.22 143.93
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  94 Hasiak, Sophia M 42.94  45.81
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Sheridan, Vanessa I 44.41  46.90
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 106 Simms, Molly T 46.15  54.50
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 107 Kier, Fiona W 46.44  54.61
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 118 Laird, Spencer E 49.32  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 109 Kandawasvika, Thandi T 50.90  51.94
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1010 Gill, Vivian 51.24  59.56
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  811 Cancro, Josie N 53.53  1:04.37
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  912 Githens, Alexa R 54.01  1:01.79
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1113 Wendt, Elizabeth A 56.36  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1014 Holmes, BreAnna L 58.27  1:04.01
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1115 Kincaid, Gracie R 1:06.94  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1016 Reynolds, Brianne M 1:08.54  1:10.62
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1017 Wild, Adelaide V 1:10.46  1:02.88
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  9--- McLaughlin, Avery D DQ  NT

Kick before pull during cycle
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  9--- Wendt, Lydia E DQ  NT

Non-simultaneous arms
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Stevens, Olivia M DQ  NT

No touch
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Hewett, Katherine H DQ  NT

One hand touch
 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 131 Wandler, Grace M 39.47 540.93
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 142 Maxwell, Eden R 39.70 341.71
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 133 Powell, Claire M 39.78 138.72
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 144 O'Neil, Syd E 40.10  40.25
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 135 Sheridan, Lola K 42.27  1:05.23

 
Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 151 Tininenko, Kylie R 39.35 540.96
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 162 Maxwell, Avery K 39.50 342.76

 
Event 26  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 O'Neil, Brennen M 38.41 540.53
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 112 Dennison, Paulie F 44.48 344.15
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 26  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 103 Schmalz, Jonah J 49.03 11:05.92
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 114 Duey, Wyatt J 51.11  58.53
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Brown, Carter E 52.12  52.92
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 106 Seitz, Bennett P 58.32  58.81
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  97 Jakub, Isaac H 59.87  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  98 Rice, Teague R 1:00.14  59.80
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  89 Wild, James O 1:13.37  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  910 Stricker, Jackson E 1:22.11  1:20.74
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Wieder, Liam B DQ  NT

Non-simultaneous arms
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 12--- Wieder, Gabe K DQ  NT

One hand touch
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  8--- Johnson, Calvin R DQ  1:15.00

Double pull / kicks
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Knight, Liam F DQ  NT

One hand touch
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Martin, Bryant M DQ  1:22.48

Scissors kick
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 11--- Ramsey, Bo D DQ  NT

One hand touch
 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 131 Seagrave, Otto J 37.81 539.91
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 132 Githens II, Daniel E 47.24 354.75

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 161 Belanger, Tucker T 32.48 5NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 172 Pflughoft, Jon M 33.08 334.58

 
Event 27  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 121 Macholz, Kaylee T 1:28.63 51:27.72
48.8439.79

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 102 Klies, Ella M 1:29.48 31:25.45
46.6242.86

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 113 Germer Mills, Ellery A 1:31.32 11:36.61
48.3243.00

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 114 Hanson, Dani M 1:32.51  1:38.93
48.6243.89

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Kaufman, Kyla A 1:34.45  1:39.61
48.7045.75

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 116 Thomas, Myka M 1:34.81  1:33.96
50.8144.00

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 107 Hasiak, Adrienne E 1:36.44  1:38.77
49.5446.90

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 118 Symington, Samantha J 1:36.89  1:46.05
49.3647.53

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 119 Cancro, Ava C 1:36.91  1:50.60
49.7047.21
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 27  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1110 Wilson, Leighton M 1:36.95  1:37.41
51.2845.67

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1011 Begger, Brenna L 1:41.43  1:45.13
52.6148.82

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1012 Simms, Molly T 1:43.20  1:58.50
54.9548.25

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  913 Moore, Georgia J 2:03.01  NT
1:04.7158.30

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 131 Benjamin, Crystal G 1:17.35 51:13.97
40.8636.49

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 142 Airhart, Ruby R 1:18.94 31:16.86
41.3537.59

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 133 Riley, Lolo O 1:22.64 11:21.18
44.1638.48

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 144 Lewis, Addy E 1:25.54  1:18.83
45.8639.68

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 145 Martin, Aspen J 1:31.40  1:32.58
48.0343.37

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 136 Walker, Taylor L 1:31.74  1:37.23
47.0244.72

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 137 Labbe, Isa R 1:36.59  2:01.60
50.8945.70

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 171 O'Neil, Rylee A 1:11.80 51:06.57
37.9633.84

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 172 Seagrave, Isabella R 1:12.67 31:08.40
38.0234.65

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 153 Bentz, Maria I 1:19.38 11:21.23
43.2036.18

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 154 Kaufman, Alysa N 1:22.20  1:26.93
42.4839.72

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 175 Maasch, Cheyenne R 1:22.51  1:29.90
43.5238.99

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 166 Craig, Anya M 1:23.56  1:20.64
44.3039.26

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 167 Thorne, Taylor S 1:24.83  1:25.64
45.8638.97

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 158 Lax, Kihla A 1:28.90  1:23.78
46.4742.43

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 159 Smith, Alyssa L 1:31.10  1:25.40
48.7042.40

 
Event 28  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 111 Westenfelder, Leo S 1:32.49 51:26.69
50.7241.77

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 102 Montgomery, Kaleb C 1:37.66 31:50.42
51.4846.18
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 28  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 123 Begger, Connor L 1:37.98 11:41.08
50.7747.21

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 104 Adams, Luke E 1:52.03  2:01.24
58.1553.88

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 125 Mckenzie, Aiden M 1:59.14  2:08.50
1:03.1156.03

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 10--- Johnson, Jonas A DQ  1:44.08
Double pull / kicks

55.9250.63

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 12--- Kandawasvika, Tendai T DQ  1:45.30
Non-simultaneous touch

56.1346.91

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 141 Murphree, Sean M 1:12.60 51:07.20
38.6833.92

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 132 Brown, Ethan R 1:19.83 31:26.47
42.1937.64

 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 161 Kerns, Liam W 59.92 558.33
31.1128.81

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 172 Apps, Taylor J 1:04.36 31:07.94
34.1830.18

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 163 Belanger, Tucker T 1:10.14 1NT
36.8233.32

 
Event 29  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 111 Hensiek, Emily R 3:25.69 5NT
52.3853.6852.6247.01

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 112 Lewis, Elly M 3:46.09 33:35.69
56.3359.2658.1352.37

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 131 Kunz, Myah H 2:57.30 52:48.79
46.7647.6245.3937.53

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 132 Wierson, Kendal M 3:08.45 33:23.82
47.8748.6946.8845.01

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 143 Maxwell, Eden R 3:09.41 13:16.79
47.6249.8748.4843.44

 
Event 29  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 161 Kunz, Riley S 3:07.14 52:52.14
47.9448.0348.3642.81

 
Event 30  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 Pizzolato, Sy T 2:43.38 52:52.41
41.7442.4741.4937.68
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 131 Zarbock, Ty J 2:43.30 52:53.79
40.6142.7742.1837.74

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 132 Dennison, Wesley S 2:49.66 32:45.64
44.4744.2942.7138.19

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  91 Moore, Georgia J 18.19  20.24
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  92 Harris, Jill J 22.64  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  83 Hale, Kinley R 23.02  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 104 Mullen, Jalina M 25.62  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  75 Gill, Ivy L 25.83  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  86 Schmalz, Alivia H 27.51  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  87 Knight, Millie L 28.21  34.49
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  68 Jakub, Hayden K 28.38  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  79 Duey, Lauren C 29.60  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  810 Cook, Makenna A 31.36  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  711 Richardson, Madeline T 43.92  NT

 
Event 32  Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 101 Lauer, Jona S 17.96  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  82 Johnson, Calvin R 19.92  23.17
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  93 McCracken, Kaine N 20.65  21.58
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  84 Gill, Henry W 23.54  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  95 Duey, Sam P 26.43  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  86 Paterson, Nathan M 30.76  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  67 Wagenhals, Caden R 34.30  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  78 Stricker, Bennett A 34.56  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  79 Byorth, Benji B 37.27  NT

 
Event 33  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 121 Stack, Ella J 27.02 527.22
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 122 Ascher, Adalynn L 29.19 328.31
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 123 Rehm, Bailey R 30.10 131.50
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 114 Laird, Spencer E 30.81  33.31
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 115 Wilson, Leighton M 32.11  32.37
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 106 Begger, Brenna L 34.87  37.86
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 117 Germer Mills, Ellery A 35.97  38.92
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 108 Kier, Fiona W 36.61  40.55
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 109 Stevens, Olivia M 37.32  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1110 Kincaid, Gracie R 38.57  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1011 Simms, Molly T 39.48  40.96
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  812 Lewis, Milly I 45.52  39.90
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  913 McLaughlin, Avery D 49.68  51.00
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1014 Hewett, Katherine H 52.24  1:06.48
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  915 Downing, Harper R 52.61  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  916 Wendt, Lydia E 1:02.70  1:10.15
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1117 Richardson, Ella J 1:15.09  NT
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 131 Wandler, Grace M 28.09 527.96
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 132 Riley, Lolo O 29.33 328.46
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 133 Sheridan, Lola K 29.57 129.52
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 134 Walker, Taylor L 32.63  37.86
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 145 Maxwell, Eden R 33.24  32.08

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 16*1 Craig, Anya M 27.08 425.83
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 16*1 Bender, Hayley G 27.08 428.38
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 173 Seagrave, Isabella R 27.22 125.40
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 164 Maxwell, Avery K 27.34  25.70
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 155 Tininenko, Kylie R 27.49  27.62
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 166 Thorne, Taylor S 28.34  27.07
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 157 Kaufman, Alysa N 29.07  29.59
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 158 Smith, Alyssa L 29.37  29.00
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 159 Friday, Parker O 31.30  28.91
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1710 Pilcher, Hailey D 32.70  29.86

 
Event 34  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 111 Westenfelder, Leo S 28.64 528.65
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 102 Johnson, Jonas A 33.30 332.02
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 123 Kandawasvika, Tendai T 33.45 132.21
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 104 Schmalz, Jonah J 34.76  42.21
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 105 Seitz, Bennett P 36.50  35.17
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 106 Montgomery, Kaleb C 37.94  40.01
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 127 Wieder, Gabe K 39.00  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 108 Lauer, Jona S 42.48  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 119 Ramsey, Bo D 42.78  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1010 Wieder, Liam B 42.92  NT
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  711 Hasiak, Robert T 44.01  46.68
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1012 Knight, Liam F 46.50  49.71
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  913 Stricker, Jackson E 50.64  53.13
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  814 North, Cohen J 53.07  NT
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  915 McCracken, Kaine N 53.40  53.53
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1016 Martin, Bryant M 53.94  59.92
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  9--- Kelly, Carson R DQ  NT

False start
 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 131 Wendt, Samuel C 25.38 526.83
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 142 Murphree, Sean M 25.55 324.76
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 133 Seagrave, Otto J 25.94 126.93

 
Event 34  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 161 Thompson, Peter M 22.39 523.08
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 152 Parkey, Michael A 26.05 325.13
Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 163 Belanger, Tucker T 26.79 1NT
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results
 
Event 35  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 121 Stack, Ella J 57.91 51:01.88
29.8128.10

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 122 Hardy, Myrka C 59.56 31:00.60
30.6128.95

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 123 Macholz, Kaylee T 1:07.91 11:13.04
34.9432.97

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 104 Kier, Fiona W 1:18.51  NT
40.0538.46

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  85 Cancro, Josie N 1:20.91  1:32.08
42.8838.03

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  96 Githens, Alexa R 1:25.53  1:31.77
45.5040.03

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 107 Holmes, BreAnna L 1:35.01  1:43.84
49.7745.24

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 108 Gill, Vivian 1:35.38  NT
48.4346.95

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 119 Wendt, Elizabeth A 1:36.07  1:55.82
52.3543.72

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1010 Reynolds, Brianne M 1:41.73  NT
53.5848.15

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 11--- Cancro, Ava C DQ  1:11.55
False start

37.3634.74

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 O'Neil, Syd E 59.36 557.85
30.4928.87

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 142 Kaufman, Claire J 59.81 359.65
31.0928.72

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 133 Wandler, Grace M 1:01.81 11:02.76
31.9829.83

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 134 Powell, Claire M 1:02.40  1:04.40
32.9529.45

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 145 Johnson, Hailey 1:02.79  1:00.02
32.9529.84

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 136 Lund, Julia R 1:04.35  1:05.42
33.6130.74

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 147 Wippert, Jayc H 1:06.67  1:07.27
34.6232.05

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 148 Martin, Aspen J 1:13.16  1:11.98
38.8734.29

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 139 Wierson, Kendal M 1:15.47  1:12.80
39.6935.78

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 171 O'Neil, Rylee A 56.59 553.99
29.2027.39

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 172 Maasch, Cheyenne R 1:09.74 31:07.27
36.5133.23
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 163 Kunz, Riley S 1:12.94 11:01.46
39.2433.70

 
Event 36  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 O'Neil, Brennen M 59.86 51:00.35
31.2228.64

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 122 Pizzolato, Sy T 1:00.57 31:07.25
31.5928.98

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 103 Adams, Luke E 1:19.91 11:25.59
42.7637.15

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 114 Dennison, Paulie F 1:20.83  1:22.21
42.4838.35

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 115 Duey, Wyatt J 1:26.11  1:29.48
46.4039.71

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  96 Jakub, Isaac H 1:31.79  1:44.41
49.6442.15

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  97 Rice, Teague R 1:43.47  1:45.46
55.4947.98

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 Rice, Tucker T 55.59 557.26
28.7126.88

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 132 Seagrave, Otto J 56.27 357.04
28.8327.44

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 133 Brown, Ethan R 1:00.93 11:03.20
32.0928.84

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 134 Dennison, Wesley S 1:01.21  59.34
32.0429.17

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 145 Pizzolato, Sennett 1:01.60  1:01.31
31.8729.73

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 136 Githens II, Daniel E 1:05.39  1:11.64
34.0231.37

 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 171 Pflughoft, Jon M 54.14 557.21
28.1625.98

 
Event 37  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 101 Klies, Ella M 2:16.97 52:20.61
34.4636.4735.3730.67

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 112 Thomas, Myka M 2:20.44 32:28.00
35.7137.2636.1631.31

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 103 Kaufman, Kyla A 2:27.48 12:35.68
37.1238.9138.2333.22

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 104 Sheridan, Vanessa I 2:28.27  2:36.59
36.3139.0638.6134.29

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 115 Hanson, Mack J 2:31.18  2:38.26
37.3540.1938.9234.72
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BAC vs MAC Dual Meet - 10/11/2019 to 10/13/2019

BAC vs MAC

Results

(Event 37  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 106 Hasiak, Adrienne E 2:31.47  2:31.61
37.9240.4338.7934.33

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 117 Hensiek, Emily R 2:37.83  2:35.83
40.0341.9840.5135.31

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  98 Hasiak, Sophia M 2:38.20  2:54.89
40.6640.6541.1235.77

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 109 Kandawasvika, Thandi T 2:41.07  2:41.99
40.6842.7142.0935.59

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1110 Hanson, Dani M 2:41.10  2:52.57
40.3842.3441.6836.70

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1111 Lewis, Elly M 2:43.00  2:22.84
41.9843.1342.2235.67

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1112 Symington, Samantha J 2:44.81  3:10.96
41.1542.8142.9737.88

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT  813 Lewis, Milly I 3:49.46  3:32.73
1:57.1959.5352.74

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 Carey, Lexi J 2:01.04 52:00.40
30.7031.3030.7728.27

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 142 Early, Alyson C 2:07.65 32:02.85
32.5533.3532.4529.30

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 133 Riley, Lolo O 2:16.33 12:16.45
34.4336.0834.7931.03

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 144 Airhart, Ruby R 2:16.65  2:13.85
33.1035.6535.6532.25

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 145 Lewis, Addy E 2:16.99  2:04.54
36.1733.7836.0930.95

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 146 Smith, Ellie L 2:17.81  2:14.45
35.0236.7035.1930.90

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 137 Benjamin, Crystal G 2:18.43  2:22.39
35.6436.3235.4031.07

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 138 Kunz, Myah H 2:21.34  2:17.32
37.1938.0635.9430.15

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 139 Labbe, Isa R 2:43.47  NT
39.8244.8941.8436.92

 
Event 37  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 161 Bender, Hayley G 2:04.97 5NT
31.4731.7831.8229.90

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 172 Seagrave, Isabella R 2:07.66 31:59.45
31.4533.4833.2529.48

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 153 Sheridan, Samantha M 2:09.20 12:07.51
32.1132.8833.3830.83

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 154 Beers, Megan G 2:09.96  2:14.73
33.1334.1432.7929.90

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 155 Bentz, Maria I 2:16.41  2:22.70
35.5936.2534.7429.83
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Event 38  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 Begger, Connor L 2:41.26 52:54.58
Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 102 Johnson, Jonas A 2:43.78 32:35.49

41.9143.3142.0636.50

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 103 Brown, Carter E 2:53.91 12:55.20
42.1345.1245.3141.35

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 124 Mckenzie, Aiden M 3:03.80  NT
45.4849.1247.5641.64

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 141 Murphree, Sean M 2:06.60 51:58.46
31.9033.4032.8728.43

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 132 Kelsey, Teagon S 2:16.12 32:22.71
34.2238.0035.1328.77

 
Event 38  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 181 Keyes, Sawyer J 1:47.72 51:41.37
27.1527.4927.6625.42

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 162 Kerns, Liam W 1:52.27 32:07.45
27.7729.0428.8826.58

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 173 Apps, Taylor J 1:55.64 12:02.55
29.1830.5429.5426.38

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 154 Huynh, Long T 1:59.97  2:00.13
31.2431.5630.2426.93

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 155 Parkey, Michael A 2:05.89  2:17.66
32.8233.1532.4327.49

 
Event 39  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1:59.38  1:54.97
1) Riley, Lolo O 13 2) Seagrave, Isabella R 17 3) Lewis, Addy E 14 4) Maxwell, Avery K 16

26.5527.7933.4331.61

    A2 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:00.66  1:56.70
1) Kunz, Myah H 13 2) O'Neil, Rylee A 17 3) O'Neil, Syd E 14 4) Early, Alyson C 14

27.1129.6032.5031.45

    B3 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:03.64  1:59.05
1) Thorne, Taylor S 16 2) Airhart, Ruby R 14 3) Lax, Kihla A 15 4) Craig, Anya M 16

26.6929.9335.3131.71

    B4 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:04.53  2:00.78
1) Kaufman, Claire J 14 2) Beers, Megan G 15 3) Tininenko, Kylie R 15 4) Johnson, Hailey 14

28.2628.8235.7131.74

    C5 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:08.88  2:08.33
1) Bentz, Maria I 15 2) Benjamin, Crystal G 13 3) Carey, Lexi J 14 4) Friday, Parker O 15

30.0730.1036.3432.37

    A6 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:10.07  2:09.73
1) Ascher, Adalynn L 12 2) Macholz, Kaylee T 12 3) Stack, Ella J 12 4) Thomas, Myka M 11

28.9030.2238.7132.24

    C7 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:12.68  2:08.08
1) Powell, Claire M 13 2) Maxwell, Eden R 14 3) Powell, Hannah J 16 4) Wandler, Grace M 13

28.3129.5941.2333.55
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(Event 39  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    E8 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:14.30  2:13.29
1) Kunz, Riley S 16 2) Maasch, Cheyenne R 17 3) Sheridan, Samantha M 15 4) Kaufman, Alysa N 15

22.1139.9037.7534.54

    D9 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:14.81  2:13.61
1) Smith, Ellie L 14 2) Smith, Alyssa L 15 3) Lund, Julia R 13 4) Sheridan, Lola K 13

28.9130.9936.0938.82

    A10 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:16.20  2:16.23
2) Hardy, Myrka C 12 3) Rehm, Bailey R 12 4) Wilson, Leighton M 11

31.1033.1334.1237.85

    D11 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:17.28  2:39.11
1) Walker, Taylor L 13 2) Wierson, Kendal M 13 3) Bender, Hayley G 16 4) Labbe, Isa R 13

32.6329.1540.0335.47

    B12 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:36.20  2:29.20
1) Laird, Spencer E 11 2) Lewis, Elly M 11 3) Symington, Samantha J 11 4) Hensiek, Emily R 11

31.7938.5847.7938.04

    B13 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:41.28  2:52.91
1) Cancro, Ava C 11 2) Hanson, Dani M 11 3) Hanson, Mack J 11 4) Wendt, Elizabeth A 11

1:18.3244.0138.95

    C14 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:57.44  NT
1) Kier, Fiona W 10 2) Germer Mills, Ellery A 11 3) Simms, Molly T 10 4) Lewis, Milly I 8

1:30.0042.0545.39

    D15 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 3:03.20  NT
1) Gill, Vivian 10 2) Gill, Ivy L 7 3) Moore, Georgia J 9

19.0554.9651.7957.40

 
Event 40  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1:47.22  1:46.78
1) Keyes, Sawyer J 18 2) Kerns, Liam W 16 3) Apps, Taylor J 17 4) Huynh, Long T 15

24.6426.7424.6531.19

    B2 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1:53.38  2:04.20
1) Pflughoft, Jon M 17 2) Rice, Tucker T 14 3) Brown, Ethan R 13 4) Wendt, Samuel C 13

15.7329.36

    A3 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1:54.14  1:54.63
1) Parkey, Michael A 15 2) Dennison, Wesley S 13 3) Murphree, Sean M 14 4) Seagrave, Otto J 13

25.7028.6031.6728.17

    C4 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1:57.38  2:15.35
1) Githens II, Daniel E 13 2) Zarbock, Ty J 13 3) Kelsey, Teagon S 13 4) Pizzolato, Sennett 14

16.3333.1936.1331.73

    A5 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 2:21.37  2:18.35
1) Kandawasvika, Tendai T 12 2) Pizzolato, Sy T 12 3) O'Neil, Brennen M 12 4) Begger, Connor L 12

33.9130.2532.1745.04

    A6 Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 2:39.98  NT
1) Lauer, Jona S 10 2) Westenfelder, Leo S 11 3) Dennison, Paulie F 11 4) Mckenzie, Aiden M 12

36.9739.1936.6947.13

 
Event 41  Girls 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 Hardy, Myrka C 20:31.66  19:24.83
35.96 36.2235.4034.8135.5735.6734.6130.89

38.1736.52 37.37 36.94 37.84 37.72 36.85 38.31

38.9537.38 38.38 37.89 37.87 38.45 38.59 39.10

36.8338.60 38.85 38.76 39.20 38.94 38.97 37.81 38.24
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(Event 41  Girls 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 122 Rehm, Bailey R 22:09.27  23:21.16
39.84 39.9840.6539.6340.2940.3640.1133.48

39.8740.28 40.37 40.27 40.44 40.22 41.62 39.47

40.5141.16 41.86 39.82 41.05 40.99 41.06 40.55

40.8839.56 40.53 41.62 42.24 41.39 41.48 40.84 36.85

 
Event 41  Women 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 141 Carey, Lexi J 18:20.93  17:58.04
33.19 33.2833.1733.2232.7131.8631.6529.29

33.4633.18 33.40 33.26 33.61 33.73 33.92 33.83

34.2233.56 33.72 33.65 33.64 33.91 34.07 34.19

33.1534.33 34.37 34.09 34.43 34.20 33.67 33.17 31.80

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 172 O'Neil, Rylee A 19:00.71  17:15.14
34.33 34.2833.8533.9533.9133.3132.2929.62

34.8434.49 34.56 34.80 34.87 34.82 34.93 34.85

35.2234.97 34.95 34.85 35.12 34.83 34.91 35.00

35.6935.33 35.34 35.40 35.46 35.46 35.45 34.87 34.16

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 153 Sheridan, Samantha M 19:05.23  18:30.03
34.77 34.3234.7934.9634.1634.6033.4530.91

35.1934.85 34.74 34.50 34.35 34.80 35.37 35.10

35.4234.48 34.63 34.23 35.09 34.96 34.86 35.34

34.1935.60 35.20 34.68 35.71 35.81 35.50 35.54 33.13

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 144 Johnson, Hailey 19:18.38  18:20.83
35.23 35.1335.3334.9635.7835.6535.3431.57

35.2235.46 35.19 35.15 35.23 35.43 35.29 35.21

35.2234.55 35.27 34.70 34.84 35.51 35.20 34.94

35.1535.25 35.40 35.61 35.08 35.35 35.19 35.42 34.53

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 145 Kaufman, Claire J 19:19.42  18:29.75
34.92 35.4134.9334.6534.7634.5033.8530.66

35.1934.94 35.20 35.39 35.32 35.49 35.49 35.35

35.2235.34 35.32 35.37 35.27 35.66 35.55 35.31

35.4335.48 35.71 35.78 35.52 35.84 35.78 36.07 34.72

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 146 O'Neil, Syd E 19:30.81  17:42.94
35.59 35.3135.7334.9635.0135.2834.5830.51

35.8435.20 36.03 34.65 35.94 35.73 35.44 35.75

35.3035.44 36.06 36.06 35.66 35.63 35.76 36.12

35.8436.02 36.87 36.11 36.02 35.96 35.74 35.84 34.83

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 177 Seagrave, Isabella R 19:41.61  18:46.26
34.89 34.6934.3234.9235.0134.7434.0430.37

34.2634.54 34.54 34.84 35.11 34.50 34.90 34.88

38.6234.61 33.92 33.89 33.08 43.86 39.39 38.35

36.7337.72 38.50 37.62 37.90 37.97 36.42 37.09 35.39

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 158 Smith, Alyssa L 20:25.47  20:10.23
37.21 36.7036.8536.9435.9734.8133.3030.60

37.7436.73 37.54 37.79 37.30 38.10 37.23 37.96

38.1738.05 38.29 37.80 39.29 37.88 38.33 37.53

37.4836.79 36.93 37.32 36.87 37.54 38.45 39.52 36.46

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 159 Kaufman, Alysa N 20:33.15  20:35.82
37.08 38.3937.2737.6836.2036.8536.9731.89

37.1538.19 38.67 38.75 39.51 40.70 37.19 37.19

37.7636.83 37.57 37.16 38.29 38.08 37.55 38.08

36.3539.11 37.57 36.73 36.92 36.41 37.26 36.85 34.95
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(Event 41  Women 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1410 Smith, Ellie L 20:34.75  20:02.77
37.58 37.1036.3136.9535.7137.2836.4531.44

37.7037.07 36.43 37.14 38.16 38.68 38.39 37.02

38.9637.71 37.68 39.53 38.47 37.50 37.92 36.55

35.5438.18 40.04 39.29 38.79 36.75 38.03 38.70 35.70

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1411 Wippert, Jayc H 20:35.88  20:41.58
36.90 37.3937.2737.2936.7837.0836.3332.78

38.0937.56 37.81 37.87 38.45 38.27 37.90 38.10

37.8238.06 38.37 37.63 37.80 38.14 37.59 38.25

37.0938.49 37.60 37.65 37.79 37.53 38.10 37.44 34.66

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1412 Early, Alyson C 20:41.91  21:00.88
37.05 37.6336.9536.7436.6536.1934.5330.80

38.6338.31 38.13 38.00 38.29 37.95 38.51 38.29

38.8938.61 38.94 38.33 38.60 39.09 39.18 39.11

36.7738.58 38.46 38.03 38.69 37.97 38.11 37.41 34.49

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1313 Sheridan, Lola K 20:42.55  23:13.46
35.75 37.7937.2136.8036.4436.5235.8031.76

39.2737.93 37.90 37.64 37.50 38.48 37.68 38.50

39.2037.84 38.18 38.15 39.19 37.83 38.61 38.96

36.6339.01 39.80 38.62 38.91 38.33 38.78 37.26 34.28

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1514 Tininenko, Kylie R 20:45.13  19:29.68
37.91 38.0337.0336.9237.2536.9736.1532.02

37.9837.62 37.92 37.55 38.09 38.08 37.98 38.62

38.4938.00 38.18 37.78 38.21 38.18 38.12 37.83

38.1938.28 38.72 39.42 38.76 38.45 38.31 37.19 36.90

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 1515 Lax, Kihla A 21:13.90  19:02.05
36.58 36.9837.2136.4336.9136.7135.7231.95

36.9836.91 37.43 36.86 36.86 37.42 37.31 37.61

41.0237.36 38.07 37.39 35.15 47.82 42.05 43.38

40.4841.21 40.45 40.09 40.79 39.70 41.22 40.57 41.28

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1316 Lund, Julia R 21:45.35  21:23.83
37.78 39.6439.1039.7638.5338.7637.8633.68

39.6440.10 39.00 40.01 40.40 40.00 40.46 40.58

40.7740.84 40.39 40.30 40.53 40.31 40.99 40.77

38.1640.99 40.82 40.53 39.96 39.68 38.98 39.47 36.56

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1517 Bentz, Maria I 22:00.48  22:09.26
40.37 40.7440.0139.9538.9738.4536.2031.74

41.3140.57 40.28 41.13 40.70 40.24 40.61 40.94

41.7040.54 40.99 40.99 40.72 40.54 38.88 40.85

39.4140.45 40.95 41.64 41.18 40.99 40.35 40.34 37.75

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1418 Martin, Aspen J 24:00.11  23:48.72
43.24 41.6443.8642.4442.1542.8941.1335.23

43.2544.25 42.90 43.21 44.18 42.81 43.97 43.91

44.7844.25 43.91 45.47 45.34 44.76 45.72 46.22

42.3044.97 45.51 44.31 46.48 44.79 44.49 44.56 41.19

 
Event 41  Boys 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 121 O'Neil, Brennen M 19:03.72  18:53.45
35.70 34.7334.5334.4735.0735.9534.6431.00

34.3535.12 34.72 35.00 35.06 34.86 34.63 35.56

34.4134.89 34.92 34.40 34.11 33.98 34.84 34.63

35.8835.13 34.86 34.36 35.20 34.79 34.25 35.25 32.43
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(Event 41  Boys 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 122 Pizzolato, Sy T 20:27.55  22:56.51
36.82 37.7736.9336.5436.2935.8834.5531.33

37.7637.65 37.82 37.80 37.63 37.81 37.41 37.35

38.2737.83 37.53 37.85 38.10 37.78 38.60 37.92

36.5038.07 37.77 37.87 37.48 37.96 37.40 36.81 36.47

 
Event 41  Men 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 161 Thompson, Peter M 16:19.85  15:17.66
29.38 29.8029.4329.1529.2528.8428.3225.45

30.0029.25 29.59 29.67 30.03 29.71 29.89 29.78

30.0630.30 30.24 29.70 30.16 30.42 30.22 30.59

29.4330.09 30.44 30.34 30.55 30.53 30.45 30.38 28.41

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 182 Keyes, Sawyer J 17:00.86  16:08.29
30.49 30.0330.2330.4130.5830.5330.4627.71

31.1030.72 30.48 30.31 30.48 30.52 30.76 30.85

31.9030.84 31.40 31.13 31.23 31.22 31.83 31.78

32.0032.05 31.47 31.60 31.71 31.27 31.56 31.64 30.57

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 163 Kerns, Liam W 18:07.24  18:15.31
33.28 33.8432.9732.6433.2332.2731.1127.60

32.6633.26 33.65 32.50 32.83 33.24 33.20 33.02

33.5132.92 33.59 33.48 33.29 33.70 33.89 33.21

32.5933.38 34.46 33.29 33.53 33.38 33.56 33.61 30.55

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 144 Rice, Tucker T 18:13.33  17:22.77
33.30 33.3433.1331.8732.5332.0131.3028.60

33.7032.52 33.29 33.22 33.84 33.54 33.62 33.71

33.7033.90 33.75 33.86 33.00 33.68 34.16 33.36

33.0233.67 34.29 33.76 33.92 33.46 34.33 33.28 30.67

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 155 Huynh, Long T 18:13.41  17:21.57
33.20 33.1633.0733.0733.2032.2531.6928.19

33.3433.06 33.51 33.05 33.31 33.41 33.34 33.32

33.6533.35 33.60 33.47 33.51 33.31 33.64 33.87

33.0433.58 33.80 33.69 34.01 33.68 34.03 33.76 31.25

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 176 Apps, Taylor J 18:41.72  19:11.64
33.72 34.4433.9533.9432.8532.3730.9827.53

34.0033.78 35.11 34.24 34.30 33.82 35.02 35.80

35.7935.84 36.02 34.20 35.34 34.33 35.65 35.54

32.9736.02 34.51 33.83 34.39 34.40 33.35 35.18 28.51

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 147 Pizzolato, Sennett 19:37.63  19:38.81
35.24 35.7734.7534.9534.4534.2933.4030.11

36.2535.44 36.06 35.93 36.58 35.88 37.07 36.57

36.2036.74 36.86 36.46 36.45 36.70 36.13 36.84

35.3536.24 36.63 36.05 36.76 36.88 36.06 36.04 32.50

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 138 Zarbock, Ty J 20:17.58  22:11.47
36.11 37.0135.6436.3436.4435.9235.8731.73

37.3636.69 36.26 37.49 37.01 36.72

38.3537.51 37.61 37.35 38.18

37.1737.93 37.95 38.40 37.64 37.87 37.87 37.54 33.30

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 139 Kelsey, Teagon S 20:33.95  23:13.84
36.15 37.6237.5636.2936.3237.4836.0431.47

37.51 37.16 37.26 37.17 36.92 39.53 35.66

38.1238.77 38.04 38.01 38.62 38.26 37.88

1:12.0738.67 38.22 38.46 38.91 36.48 38.82 37.81
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(Event 41  Men 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT 1310 Brown, Ethan R 20:53.22  19:25.82
38.57 38.6737.9937.9537.5837.2935.8931.38

37.7837.91 38.34 38.27 38.73 38.15 38.57 38.59

38.6438.65 38.21 38.63 39.08 38.20 38.12 38.78

38.0138.42 38.98 38.44 39.12 38.05 38.64 38.11 35.48

 
Event 42  Girls 12 & Under 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Billings Aquatic Club Stingray-MT  81 Schmalz, Alivia H 11:26.05  NT
34.89 34.6934.3234.9235.0134.7434.0430.37

34.2634.54 34.54 34.84 35.11 34.50 34.90 34.88

38.6234.61 33.92 33.89 33.08 43.86 39.39 38.35

36.7337.72 38.50 37.62 37.90 37.97 36.42 37.09

 
Event 42  Women 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Missoula Aquatic Club-MT 151 Lax, Kihla A 12:13.84  NT
36.58 36.9837.2136.4336.9136.7135.7231.95

36.9836.91 37.43 36.86 36.86 37.42 37.31 37.61

41.0237.36 38.07 37.39 35.15 47.82 42.05 43.38

40.4841.21 40.45 40.09 40.79 39.70 41.22 40.57


